
LAND BASED ---  ANGLERS -- Heaviest Game Species Listings        as of 05/12/25 
Criteria Tournament  Anglers Name Division Species   Category Weight kg Line Kg Capture Points Tag Points Total  

1 of 4   Paul Willams Mens School Shark   LB 17.50 4 437.50 0.00 437.50 

1 of 4 Spring Ellie Hill S/Fry Male Silver Perch   LB 4.25 1 425.00 0.00 425.00 

1 of 4 Winter Sain Mangnoson Ladies Euro Carp   LB 3.95 1 395.00 0.00 395.00 

1 of 4 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch   LB 3.94 1 394.00 0.00 394.00 

1 of 4   Paul Willams Mens School Shark   LB 22.00 6 366.67 0.00 366.67 

LAND BASED ---  ANGLERS -- M/M Game Species Listings       as of  05/12/25 
Criteria Tournament  Anglers Name Division Species   Category Weight kg Line Kg Capture Points Ratio Total  

1 of 4 Yearly Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 3.17 1 317.00 3.17 to 1 317.00 

1 of 4 Yearly Richard Hill Mens Euro Carp  LB 3.20 1 320.00 3.20 to 1 320.00 

1 of 4 Yearly Paul Willams Mens School Shark  LB 17.50 4 437.50 4.38 to 1 437.50 

1 of 4 Yearly Ellie Hill S/Fry Male Silver Perch  LB 4.25 1 425.00 4.25 to 1 425.00 

LAND BASED ---  ANGLERS  Score Leaders Listings      as of  05/12/25 
Criteria Tournament  Anglers Name Division     Category     Capture Points Tag Points Total  

1 of 4 Yearly Richard Hill Mens   LB   9159.00 0.00 9159.00 

1 of 4 Yearly Paul Willams Mens   LB   1120.83 0.00 1120.83 

1 of 4 Yearly Ellie Hill Small Fry   LB   1086.00 0.00 1086.00 

1 of 4 Yearly Simon Green Mens   LB   985.00 0.00 985.00 

1 of 4 Yearly Eddie Green Jnr Male   LB   450.00 0.00 450.00 

1 of 4 Yearly Sain Mangnoson Ladies     LB   395.00 0.00 395.00 

1 of 4 Yearly Scott Kriticos Mens     LB   240.00 120.00 360.00 

1 of 4 Yearly Rebecca Green Junior     LB     340.00 0.00 340.00 



 --  All Land Based Category -- Listings as of       05/12/25 
Date  Tournament  Anglers Name Division Species   Category Weight kg Line Kg Capture Points Tag Points Total  

18/10/25 Spring Eddie Green Jnr Male Golden Perch  LB 1.20 1 120.00 0.00 120.00 

19/10/25 Spring Eddie Green Jnr Male Silver Perch  LB 2.22 1 222.00 0.00 222.00 

19/10/25 Spring Eddie Green Jnr Male Silver Perch  LB 1.08 1 108.00 0.00 108.00 

4/10/25 Spring Ellie Hill S/Fry Male Golden Perch  LB 2.10 1 210.00 0.00 210.00 

4/10/25 Spring Ellie Hill S/Fry Male Silver Perch  LB 4.25 1 425.00 0.00 425.00 

4/10/25 Spring Ellie Hill S/Fry Male Silver Perch  LB 1.44 1 144.00 0.00 144.00 

5/10/25 Spring Ellie Hill S/Fry Male Silver Perch  LB 3.07 1 307.00 0.00 307.00 

18/7/25  Paul Willams Mens School Shark  LB 17.50 4 437.50 0.00 437.50 

18/7/25  Paul Willams Mens School Shark  LB 19.00 6 316.67 0.00 316.67 

18/7/25  Paul Willams Mens School Shark  LB 22.00 6 366.67 0.00 366.67 

5/10/2025 Spring Rebecca Green Jnr Female Silver Perch  LB 3.40 1 340.00 0.00 340.00 

19/7/25 Winter Richard Hill Mens Carp  LB 1.70 1 170.00 0.00 170.00 

19/7/25 Winter Richard Hill Mens Carp  LB 2.10 1 210.00 0.00 210.00 

19/7/25 Winter Richard Hill Mens Carp  LB 3.09 1 309.00 0.00 309.00 

20/7/25 Winter Richard Hill Mens Carp  LB 3.20 1 320.00 0.00 320.00 

20/7/25 Winter Richard Hill Mens Carp  LB 2.84 1 284.00 0.00 284.00 

20/7/25 Winter Richard Hill Mens Carp  LB 2.29 1 229.00 0.00 229.00 

4/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 2.37 1 237.00 0.00 237.00 

4/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 2.90 1 290.00 0.00 290.00 

18/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 2.59 1 259.00 0.00 259.00 

18/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 1.60 1 160.00 0.00 160.00 

18/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 1.78 1 178.00 0.00 178.00 

18/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 2.31 1 231.00 0.00 231.00 

18/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 1.38 1 138.00 0.00 138.00 

15/11/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 2.63 1 263.00 0.00 263.00 

16/11/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 2.05 1 205.00 0.00 205.00 

16/11/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Golden Perch  LB 3.17 1 317.00 0.00 317.00 

4/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 3.45 1 345.00 0.00 345.00 

4/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 3.32 1 332.00 0.00 332.00 



 --  All Land Based Category -- Listings as of       05/12/25 
Date  Tournament  Anglers Name Division Species   Category Weight kg Line Kg Capture Points Tag Points Total  

5/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.35 1 235.00 0.00 235.00 

5/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 3.96 1 396.00 0.00 396.00 

5/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 3.14 1 314.00 0.00 314.00 

5/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 3.18 1 318.00 0.00 318.00 

8/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.70 1 270.00 0.00 270.00 

8/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 3.10 1 310.00 0.00 310.00 

8/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 1.12 1 112.00 0.00 112.00 

18/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 1.02 1 102.00 0.00 102.00 

18/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.40 1 240.00 0.00 240.00 

18/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.66 1 266.00 0.00 266.00 

18/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.95 1 295.00 0.00 295.00 

19/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 1.08 1 108.00 0.00 108.00 

19/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.89 1 289.00 0.00 289.00 

19/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.80 1 280.00 0.00 280.00 

19/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.99 1 299.00 0.00 299.00 

19/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.20 1 220.00 0.00 220.00 

19/10/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 3.94 1 394.00 0.00 394.00 

16/11/25 Spring Richard Hill Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.34 1 234.00 0.00 234.00 

20/7/25 Winter Sain Mangnoson Ladies Euro Carp   LB 3.95 1 395.00 0.00 395.00 

19/11//2025 Shark & Ray Scott Kriticos Mens Bronze Whaler  LB 36.00 15 240.00 120.00 360.00 

5/10/25 Spring Simon Green Mens Golden Perch  LB 1.57 1 157.00 0.00 157.00 

5/10/25 Spring Simon Green Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.96 1 296.00 0.00 296.00 

18/10/25 Spring Simon Green Mens Silver Perch  LB 1.79 1 179.00 0.00 179.00 

18/10/25 Spring Simon Green Mens Silver Perch  LB 2.63 1 263.00 0.00 263.00 


